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WE ARE ALWAYS LOOKING TO SERVE YOU BETTER.

Describe the normal anatomy & physiology of the vestibular system.

Objectivel

Response Frequency Percent [0 20 40 60 80 100
To a Great Extent 35 71.4%

To a Moderate Extent 11 22.4%

To a Slight Extent 3 6.1%

Not at all 0 0.0%

Discuss the pathophysiology of common vestibular disorders.

Objective2

Response Frequency Percent \0 2‘0 4p 6‘0 80 100,
To a Great Extent 34 69.4%

To a Moderate Extent 13 26.5%

To a Slight Extent 2 4.1%

Not at all 0 0.0%

Demonstrate an exam and interpret the findings to determine the diagnosis of common vestibular disorders.

Objective3

Response Frequency Percent [O 20 40 60 80 100,
To a Great Extent 30 61.2%

To a Moderate Extent 14 28.6%

To a Slight Extent 5 10.2%

Not at all 0 0.0%

Develop, implement & progress an intervention program based on exam findings of the vestibular system.
Objective4

Response Frequency Percent [0 20 40 60 80 100
To a Great Extent 32 65.3%

To a Moderate Extent 14 28.6%

To a Slight Extent 3 6.1%

Not at all 0 0.0%




GENERAL COURSE SUMMARY

What is your overall rating of this course?

Response Frequency Percent 0 20 40 60 100
Excellent 32 68.1%

Good 14 29.8%

Fair 1 2.1%

Poor 0 0.0%

How appropriate were the physical facilities?

Response Frequency Percent 0 20 40 60 100
Excellent 20 44.4%

Good 23 51.1%

Fair 2 4.4%

Poor 0 0.0%

How well did the objectives relate to the overall purpose/goals of the course?

Response Frequency Percent 0 20 40 60 100
Excellent 34 70.8%

Good 12 25.0%

Fair 2 4.2%

Poor 0 0.0%

Would you recommend this course to others?

Response Frequency Percent

Yes 45 93.8%

No 0 0.0%

Unsure 3 6.3%

How did you find out about this course?

Response Frequency Percent 0 20 40 60 100
Advance Magazine 0 0.0%

Educational Institution 0 0.0%

Reh. Mgt Magazine 0 0.0%

Search Engine 2 4.7% u

Other 0 0.0%

Association 0 0.0%

ISHA Newsletter 0 0.0%

RIC Brochure 25 58.1%

Web Site 2 4.7%

Colleague 4 9.3%

Newspaper 0 0.0%

RIC Email 0 0.0%

Conference 0 0.0%

Professional Referral 0 0.0%

RIC Employee 1 2.3%

Employer 1 2.3%

RIC Web Site 8 18.6%

Will you change your practice as aresult of participating in this activity?

Response Frequency Percent 0 20 40 60 100
Yes 42 100.0%

No 0 0.0%

Was the content presented without bias of any commercial product or drug?

Response Frequency Percent 0 20 40 60 100
Yes 42 100.0%

No 0 0.0%




